SUMMER 2024

Panther Express Shuttle Schedule

EFFECTIVE: MONDAY 5-20-2024

» Shuttle Schedule aligns with LIRR changes eff. 5-20-24

* Please arrive at least 5 minutes before departure time

» Schedule changes may occur to align with LIRR schedule updates

* Pickup and dropoff spots may vary due to construction on and off campus
* Special schedules will be published for holiday changes

Destinations

Adelphi University- ALL DEPARTURES
Bus Shelter between Post Hall & Harvey Hall

Nassau Boulevard LIRR Station
South Platform-E/B track

Mineola Intermodal Center

3rd Ave. & Station Rd. (South platform-E/B track)

Hempstead Transit Center
In the Northside Parking Lot at LIRR station
West Columbia Street, Hempstead, NY

WEEKENDS ONLY

Roosevelt Field Mall (WEEKEND ONLY)
Macy’s (South Entrance)

Stop-N-Shop Supermarket (WEEKEND ONLY)
Main Entrance (left side)
50 Cherry Valley Avenue, West Hempstead, NY, 11552

Walmart Shopping Center (WEEKEND ONLY)

Adjacent to Source Mall - West side at Living Section
1220 Old Country Road, Westbury, NY, 11590

Target Department Store (WEEKEND ONLY)
Main entrance
999 Corporate Drive, Westbury, NY, 11590

The Gallery at Westbury Plaza (WEEKEND ONLY)

Vicinity of Trader Joe's
900 Old Country Rd, Westbury, NY 11590




WEEKEND SCHEDULE
[ FEFFMONDAYMAV2S |
AQeIphl Destination Destination Agelphl
University uUniversity
Depart Arrive Depart Arrive
7:10 AM NASSAU BLVD 7:15AM | 7:30 AM | 7:35 AM
7:35 AM MINEOLA 7:45 AM
HEMPSTEAD BUS 7:55AM | 7:55AM | 8:05 AM
8:10 AM NASSAU BLVD 8:15AM | 8:30AM | 8:35AM
8:35 AM HEMPSTEAD BUS 8:45 AM| 8:45AM| 8:55 AM
9:15 AM MINEOLA 9:25 AM | 9:35 AM
HEMPSTEAD BUS 9:45 AM | 9:45AM | 9:50 AM
10:10 AM NASSAU BLVD 10:15 AM | 10:30 AM | 10:35 PM
11:05 AM ROOSEVELT FIELD 11:20 AM
TARGET 11:25 AM
WALMART W/S 11:30 PM
WESTBURY GALLERY 11:30 AM | 11:35 AM | 11:50 AM
12:05 PM STOP & SHOP 12:05PM | 12:05PM | 12:10 PM
12:40 PM ROOSEVELT FIELD 12:55 PM
MINEOLA 1:10PM | 1:15PM | 1:25PM
12:10 AM NASSAU BLVD 12:15 AM | 12:30 PM | 12:35 PM
12:40 PM 7TH STREET 12:50 PM | 12:50 PM | 1:00 PM
1:25 PM STOP & SHOP 1:30PM | 1:30PM | 1:35PM
1:45 PM HEMPSTEAD BUS 1:55PM | 1:55PM
ROOSEVELT FIELD 2:05PM | 2:05PM
TARGET 2:10 PM | 2:10 PM
WALMART W/S 2:15PM | 2:15PM
WESTBURY GALLERY 2:15PM | 2:15PM | 2:35PM
2:50 PM STOP & SHOP 2.55PM | 2:55PM | 3:00 PM
3:10 PM NASSAU BLVD 3:15PM | 3:30PM | 3:35PM
3:45 PM MINEOLA 3:55PM | 4:05PM
7TH STREET 4:15PM | 4:15PM
HEMPSTEAD BUS 4:20 PM | 4:20 PM
STOP & SHOP 4:30PM | 4:30PM | 4:35PM
5:00 PM ROOSEVELT FIELD 5:15PM | 5:15PM
TARGET 5:20 PM | 5:20 PM
WALMART W/S 5:25PM | 5:25 PM
WESTBURY GALLERY 5:25PM | 5:25PM | 5:45PM
5:10 PM NASSAU BLVD 5:15PM | 5:30PM | 5:35PM
5:45 PM STOP & SHOP 5:50PM | 5:50 PM | 5:55PM
6:10 PM NASSAU BLVD 6:15PM | 6:30PM | 6:35PM
6:40 PM MINEOLA 6:50 PM | 7:05 PM
7TH STREET 7:15PM | 7:15 PM
HEMPSTEAD BUS 7:20PM | 7:20PM | 7:30 PM
7:45 PM ROOSEVELT FIELD 8:00 PM | 8:00 PM
TARGET 8:05PM | 8:05PM
WALMART W/S 8:10PM | 8:10 PM
WESTBURY GALLERY 8:10PM | 8:10PM | 8:30PM
8:45 PM MINEOLA 8:55PM | 8:55PM | 9:05PM
9:10 PM NASSAU BLVD 9:15PM | 9:20PM | 9:25PM






